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Pierce County

Human Services

Allocation Advisory Committee for Prevention Programs

Tuesday, May 14, 2019 6:00 PM

Meeting Location: 3602 Pacific Ave, Tacoma, WA 98418 - SV Conf. Room 1

AGENDA
Call to Order Chair Dylan Brown
Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes
Staff Report

Committee Deliberations - FY 2020 VP Applications
Good of the Order

Adjournment

6:00 PM

6:02 PM

6:04 PM

6:06 PM

6:10 PM

7:25 PM

7:30 PM



